
2012-2013 CELEBRATION OF LIGHTS 
Rotary Club of South Fairmont 

Volunteer Sign-up 

1 | P a g e  
 

Person # Name Organization Phone # Day Date Time 
1 Brent Skidmore SFR  Friday 11/23/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 Nick Fantasia SFR  Friday 11/23/12 5PM - 7PM 
3    Friday 11/23/12 7PM - 9PM 
4    Friday 11/23/12 7PM - 9PM 
1    Saturday 11/24/12 5PM - 7PM 
2    Saturday 11/24/12 5PM - 7PM 
3    Saturday 11/24/12 7PM - 9PM 
4    Saturday 11/24/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 Cecily Enos SFR  Sunday 11/25/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 George Levitsky SFR  Sunday 11/25/12 5PM - 7PM 
3 Dale Dzielski SFR  Sunday 11/25/12 7PM - 9PM 
4 Nathan McVicker SFR  Sunday 11/25/12 7PM - 9PM 
1    Friday 11/30/12 5PM - 7PM 
2    Friday 11/30/12 5PM - 7PM 
3    Friday 11/30/12 5PM - 7PM 
4    Friday 11/30/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 Mary Jo Thomas SFR  Saturday 12/01/12 5PM - 7PM 
2    Saturday 12/01/12 5PM - 7PM 
3    Saturday 12/01/12 7PM - 9PM 
4    Saturday 12/01/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 Melissa Sayre SFR  Sunday 12/02/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 Charlie Reese SFR  Sunday 12/02/12 5PM - 7PM 
3 Dale Dzielski SFR  Sunday 12/02/12 7PM - 9PM 
4 Nathan McVicker SFR  Sunday 12/02/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 Melanie Thompson SFR  Friday 12/07/12 5PM - 7PM 
2    Friday 12/07/12 5PM - 7PM 
3    Friday 12/07/12 7PM - 9PM 
4    Friday 12/07/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 Bruce McDaniel SFR  Saturday 12/08/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 Nick Fantasia SFR  Saturday 12/08/12 5PM - 7PM 
3 Rob Linger SFR  Saturday 12/08/12 7PM - 9PM 
4    Saturday 12/08/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 Dixie & Frank Yann SFR  Sunday 12/09/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 Kim Pellilo SFR  Sunday 12/09/12 5PM - 7PM 
3 Tara Stevens SFR  Sunday 12/09/12 7PM - 9PM 
4 Aaron Hawkins SFR  Sunday 12/09/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 Doreen Larson SFR   Friday 12/14/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 Len Larson SFR   Friday 12/14/12 5PM - 7PM 
3 Melanie Thompson SFR   Friday 12/14/12 7PM - 9PM 
4     Friday 12/14/12 7PM - 9PM 
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1 Doreen Larson SFR 
 

Saturday 12/15/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 Len Larson SFR 

 
Saturday 12/15/12 5PM - 7PM 

3   
 

Saturday 12/15/12 7PM - 9PM 
4   

 
Saturday 12/15/12 7PM - 9PM 

1 Melissa Sayre SFR   Sunday 12/16/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 Marianne/Chuck Moran SFR   Sunday 12/16/12 5PM - 7PM 
3 Kevin O’Connor SFR   Sunday 12/16/12 7PM - 9PM 
4 Michelle O’Connor SFR  Sunday 12/16/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 Kate Green SFR  Friday 12/21/12 5PM - 7PM 
2    Friday 12/21/12 5PM - 7PM 
3    Friday 12/21/12 7PM - 9PM 
4    Friday 12/21/12 7PM - 9PM 
1    Saturday 12/22/12 5PM - 7PM 
2    Saturday 12/22/12 5PM - 7PM 
3    Saturday 12/22/12 7PM - 9PM 
4    Saturday 12/22/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 Deana Keener SFR  Sunday 12/23/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 Erika Reed SFR  Sunday 12/23/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 Dale Dzielski SFR  Sunday 12/23/12 7PM - 9PM 
4    Sunday 12/23/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 John Griggs SFR  Monday 12/24/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 Phyllis Griggs SFR  Monday 12/24/12 5PM - 7PM 
3    Monday 12/24/12 7PM - 9PM 
4    Monday 12/24/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 Melanie Thompson SFR 

 
Friday 12/28/12 5PM - 7PM 

2    Friday 12/28/12 5PM - 7PM 
3    Friday 12/28/12 7PM - 9PM 
4    Friday 12/28/12 7PM - 9PM 
1    Saturday 12/28/12 5PM - 7PM 
2    Saturday 12/28/12 5PM - 7PM 
3    Saturday 12/28/12 7PM - 9PM 
4    Saturday 12/28/12 7PM - 9PM 
1 Deana Keener SFR  Sunday 12/29/12 5PM - 7PM 
2 Erika Reed SFR  Sunday 12/29/12 5PM - 7PM 
3 Dale Dzielski SFR  Sunday 12/29/12 7PM - 9PM 
4 Kate Green SFR  Sunday 12/29/12 7PM - 9PM 

 


